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MET 284 DUIVEN OP 24/08/24 OM 08.15 UUR

NAAM

Justin veijer (3)
Kyan Ensing

S. Krol

S. Krol

Nick Kuipers (31)
S. Krol

Nick Kuipers (31)
Nick Kuipers (31)
J.J3. Suk

Jelle Hooikammer

Gerwin Coster (J3)
Kyan Ensing

Kyan Ensing
Gebroeders Hulst
Gerwin Coster (3J)
Bert Jan Krale

S. Krol

Nick Kuipers (31)
Ji11 Dpebruyne j1
Justin veijer (3)

Leander Slager
Gerwin Coster (3)
J.J. suk

Nick Kuipers (31)
Gebroeders Hulst
Kyan Ensing

Nick Kuipers (31)
J.J3. Suk

S. Krol

Gerwin Coster (3)

Kyan Ensing
Gebroeders Hulst
J.J. suk

Gerwin Coster (3J)
Gerwin Coster (J3)
Sem Kleinsmid (3)
Nick Kuipers (31)
Justin veijer (3)
Gebroeders Hulst
Bert Jan Krale

Gerwin Coster (3J)
Ji11 Debruyne j1
S. Krol

S. Krol

william Huls

S. Krol

Sem Kleinsmid (3)
J.J. Suk

Nick Kuipers (31)
Gerwin Coster (3J)

Justin veijer (3)
Gerwin Coster (3J)
Kyan Ensing
Samantha Kriekjes
Gebroeders Hulst
Nick Kuipers (31)
S. Krol

Stephanie Ottens
Nick Kuipers (31)
J.J. Suk

william Huls

Sem Kleinsmid (3)
S. Krol

Nick Kuipers (31)
Bert Jan Krale
william Huls

Bert Jan Krale
william Huls
Jelle Hooikammer
Nick Kuipers (31)

Suk

Debruyne j1
Kuipers (31
Kuipers (31
Kyan Ensing

Bert Jan Krale
william Huls
Justin veijer (3)
Justin veijer (3)
Nick Kuipers (31)

J.J.
Ji11
Nick
Nick

S. Krol

Nick Kuipers (31)
Jelle Hooikammer
S. Krol

J.J. sSuk

Merel&Kay zwiggela
J.J. sSuk

Nick Kuipers (31)
Merel&Kay zwiggela
Ji11 Debruyne j1

PLAATS

Staphorst

Emmen
Hollandscheveld
Hollandscheveld
K1ijndijk
Hollandscheveld
K1ijndijk
K1ijndijk
Tweede Exloermo
Staphorst

Staphorst

Emmen

Emmen

Staphorst
Staphorst
Rouveen
Hollandscheveld
K1ijndijk

Erica

Staphorst

Staphorst
Staphorst
Tweede ExToermo
K1ijndijk
Staphorst

Emmen

K1ijndijk
Tweede Exloermo
Hollandscheveld
Staphorst

Emmen

Staphorst
Tweede ExToermo
Staphorst
Staphorst
Meppel
K1ijndijk
Staphorst
Staphorst
Rouveen

Staphorst

Erica
Hollandscheveld
Hollandscheveld
Staphorst
Hollandscheveld
Meppel

Tweede ExToermo
K1ijndijk
Staphorst

Staphorst
Staphorst

Emmen

Hoogeveen
Staphorst
K1ijndijk
Hollandscheveld
valthermond
K1ijndijk
Tweede Exloermo

Staphorst
Meppel
Hollandscheveld
K1ijndijk
Rouveen
Staphorst
Rouveen
Staphorst
Staphorst
K1ijndijk

Tweede ExToermo
Erica

K1ijndijk
K1ijndijk

Emmen

Rouveen
Staphorst
Staphorst
Staphorst
K1ijndijk

Hollandscheveld
K1ijndijk
Staphorst
Hollandscheveld
Tweede ExToermo
Elim

Tweede ExToermo
K1ijndijk

Elim

Erica

RINGNUMM

48107861
48062471
48071653
48071678
48061266
47002173
48061265
48061268
44726305
44730444

48105927
48062466
48062490
48107525
48107609
44730525
48071697
48061036
44170239
48108141

48084870
44730453
44726334
48061010
48107551
48062484
48062653
44726324
48071160
48106908

48062478
48573685
44726304
44730467
48107610
48073139
48061044
48107888
48107540
48106550

48105918
48065657
48071695
47002167
44730486
47002162
48073127
48062622
48061262
48106907

44730039
48107520
48062481
48058077
48107401
48061047
47002174
47001981
44725765
48062627

44730485
48073121
48071676
48064931
48106549
44730491
44730630
44730499
48102265
48061277

44726318
44726895
48061005
48061004
48062477
48107924
48107702
48107884
48107865
48061275

48071651
48062650
44720318
48071652
44726320
47001773
44726326
48061031
47001762
44726881

AFSTAND
371.529
405.071

381.155
02

370.033
373.041

ZUIV.TYD MET/MIN

11.35.12
11.58.21
11.52.38
11.53.15
12.09.56
11.55.54
12.17.20
12.18.01
12.26.54
12.01.17

1855.
1813.
1751.
1746.
1728.
1725.
1675.
1670.
1654.
1635.

661
617
364
416
137
465
366
655
877
160

12.03.
12.24.17
12.24.
12.03.
12.05.
12.02.
12.11.54
12.27.38
12.22.
12.07.

1633.
1624.
1624.
1621.
1617.
1612.
1608.
1607.
1606.
1598.

640
944
618
725
233
650
929
061
443
910

12.06.36
12.09.32
12.37.
12.31.56
12.09.30
12.31.22
12.32.
12.39.
12.16.
12.12.33

1596.
1590.
1589.
1580.
1580.
1580.
1579.
1578.
1576.
1570.

310
570
263
165
116
047
653
331
868
372

12.33.57
12.11.57
12.41.
12.13.50
12.14.
12.16.
12.36.
12.14.58
12.14.37
12.12.02

1564.
1563.
1563.
1561.
1558.
1558.
1554.
1548.
1546.
1546.

284
778
141
933
779
464
849
162
376
206

12.16.
12.32.
12.21.52
12.21.54
12.15.52
12.22.15
12.18.54
12.45.38
12.38.
12.17.

1545.
1544.
1543.
1543.
1543.
1541.
1541.
1540.
1539.
1536.

967
617
972
763
342
578
425
326
715
943

12.16.
12.17.
12.38.37
12.25.35
12.16.
12.39.
12.23.56
12.47.
12.40.13
12.47.

1536.
1536.
1536.
1536.
1534.
1533.
1531.
1530.
1530.
1528.

848
732
592
244
952
608
154
959
813
840

12.18.
12.21.
12.24.55
12.41.
12.15.39
12.19.
12.15.
12.19.23
12.18.55
12.42.39

1527.
1525.
1525.
1524.
1522.
1522.
1522.
1521.
1516.
1516.

802
785
129
585
970
899
759
134
957
895

12.49.52
12.37.
12.44.
12.44.
12.43.55
12.18.
12.22.15
12.22.
12.22.15
12.45.53

1516.
1512.
1508.
1506.
1506.
1503.
1503.
1503.
1502.
1498.

603
666
535
389
308
808
497
066
560
789

12.29.
12.45.57
12.22.17
12.30.

1498.
1498.
1496.
1493.
1493.
1492.
1492.
1486.
1485.
1483.

546
421
305
750
154
962
263
533
071
670

RAYPNT

1000.
990.
981.
971.
962.
952.
943.
933.
924.
914.

905.
895.
886.
876.
867.
857.
848.
838.
829.
820.

810.
801.
791.
782.
772.
763.
753.
744.
734,
725.

715.
706.
696.
687.
677.
668.
658.
649.
640.
630.

621.
611.
602.
592.
583.
573.
564.
554.
545.
535.

526.
516.
507.
497.
488.
478.
469.
460.
450.
441.

431.
422.
412.
403.
393.
384.
374.
365.
355.
346.

336.
327.
317.
308.
298.
289.
280.
270.
261.
251.

242,
232.
223.
213.
204.
194.
185.
175.
166.
156.
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CC.PNT

1000.0

1406.0

1353.2
1348.5

967.9
935.7
903.

871.
839.

w b o

1284.
1284.
807.

775.
742.

1258.
710.
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1257.

wvi

678.6

646.

IS

614.
582.
550.
1232.
517.
485.
453.

421.
1222.
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389.

w

357.

1217.
325.

292.
260.
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228.6
1211.5

1208.7

196.
164.

w

1202.
132.
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APL

91 91
92 92
93 93
94 94
95 95

AFDELING
LIDNR.

03390011
04311542
03200004
04310013
03200070
04310004
04310006
03180003
03080016
04311658

04319005
01360020
03420008
01180003
01310012
01310008
04310016
01100007
04310011
03089005

01320012
01310010
03280822
03310033
03200067
03030015
01530005
03390010
01100007
01010014

04020368
03500019
03030015
03500015
01160006
01160007

RPL CPL VPL

NAAM

35 Leander Slager

Nick Kuipers (31)
Ji11 Debruyne j1

18 J.J. suk
36 Bert Jan Krale

10 JEUGD JONGE
NAAM

S. Krol

Jelle Hooikammer
J.J3. Suk

Bert Jan Krale
Kyan Ensing
Justin veijer (3)
Gerwin Coster (3J)
Nick Kuipers (31)
Samantha Kriekjes
william Huls

Gebroeders Hulst
Deon Kramer (3J)

Sem Kleinsmid (3)
Sven Broersma (J)
Luca Lemain

Mark Farenhorst
Leander Slager

Gebr. Folkers
Laurens Kooiker (3)
Merel&Kay zwiggelaar

Milan Brouwer

Rick Sagel
Frederique Folkers
Ji11 Debruyne j1
Stephanie Ottens

S. van Dijk
Meijerhof - de Hoogh
Myron Dekker (3)
Gebr. Folkers

Damian Drewel (J)

Bas Geerts

Roos Boks (J3)

S. van Dijk
Tristen Boks (3)
Rozalie Postma (3)
Lieke Postma (3)

PLAATS RINGNUMM
Staphorst 48107449
K1ijndijk 48061013
Erica 44726886
Tweede Exloermo 44726321
Rouveen 48107334
--ONAANGEWEZEN---
1- 5540.2
2-  5405.2
3- 5385.0
4- 5003.4
5- 4968.0
6- 4727.8
7- 4344.7
8- 4256.3
9- 3915.9
10- 3670.7
11- 3337.4
12- 2800.5
13- 2661.1
14- 2592.7
15- 2522.4
16- 2338.8
17- 2317.3
18- 1903.0
19- 1897.6
20- 1885.5
21- 1874.9
22- 1839.5
23- 1715.3
24- 1702.0
25- 1652.2
26- 1501.5
27- 1497.2
28- 1387.2
29- 1200.0
30- 986.2
31- 515.4
32-  435.9
33-  343.8

MET 284 DUIVEN OP 24/08/24 OM 08.15 UUR

AD

14
45
10
40
11

LIDNR.

03200004
04311542
04310013
04310006
03390011
03080016
04310004
03200070
01360020
01180003

04310011
01310008
03420008
01310012
03030015
01100007
04311658
03180003
03390010
01100007

04319005
03310033
01530005
03200067
03280822
04310016
01320012
01310010
03500019
03089005

04020368
03500015
03030015
01160006
01160007
01010014

GT

10
08
05
31
06

--AANGEWEZEN---

AFSTAND ZUIV.TYD MET/MIN
02 12.24.14 1483.374
18 12.48.51 1482.553
05 12.43.10 1481.642
10 12.56.36 1480.340
06 12.23.50 1472.887
NAAM
J.J3. Suk 1-
JelTle Hooikammer 2-
Bert Jan Krale 3-
Gerwin Coster (3) 4-
S. Krol 5-
Samantha Kriekjes 6-
Justin veijer (3) 7-
Kyan Ensing 8-
Deon Kramer (J) 9-
Sven Broersma (J) 10-
Laurens Kooiker (J3) 11-
Mark Farenhorst 12-
Sem Kleinsmid (3) 13-
Luca Lemain 14-
S. van Dijk 15-
Gebr. Folkers 16-
william Huls 17-
Nick Kuipers (1) 18-
Myron Dekker (3) 19-
Gebr. Folkers 20-
Gebroeders Hulst 21-
Ji11 Debruyne jl 22-
Meijerhof - de Hoogh 23-
Stephanie Ottens 24-
Frederique Folkers 25-
Leander Slager 26-
Milan Brouwer 27-
Rick Sagel 28-
Roos Boks (3) 29-
Merel&Kay zwiggelaar 30-

Bas Geerts

Tristen Boks (3)
S. van Dijk
Rozalie Postma (J3)
Lieke Postma (3)
Damian Drewel (J3)

RAYPNT CC.PNT

147.4
137.9
128.4
118.9
109.5

3240.
3181.
2480.
1845.
1834.
1826.
1789.
1632.
1459.
1427.

1222.
965.
937.
897.
891.
768.
718.
701.
693.
660.

557.
527.
450.
434,
410.
405.
327.
257.
218.

97.
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